
COMM SE COR, RUN W 28.15 FT TO W
SW OLD WIRE RD FOR POB, CONT W 8
N 257.18 FT, E 847.93 FT TO W R/

KIEP RICHARD A
1752 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03617-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

09/25/2019 BC 4.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

148,341
8,500
40,000

196,841
63,787

133,054
HX HB 50,722

82,332
196,841

0

199,123

1334/2336 4/14/2017 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD W & DENISE D C

RICHARD A KIEP

1242/0631 9/27/2012 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGG L & CYMANDE ROG

GERALD W & DENISE D
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19494 RECONNECT 50 05/01/2002

2018HX Base Yr

1752 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,973 103.2759 115.67 228,217 1950 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1842

BAS 198 100 198 14,887

BAS 198 100 198 14,887

BAS 1,446 100 1,446 108,718

FOP 144 30 43 3,233

UCP 440 20 88 6,616

2,426 1,973 148,341

BAS= W24 S56 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E30 N17 W6 N39$ BAS= E9 N22
W9 S22$ BAS= N22 W9 UCP= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22 E9$.

BAS

24

56

30

17

6

39

FOP6

24

6
24

BAS

9

22

9

22BAS 22

9

22

9

UCP

20

22

20

22

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 60 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 8,500

8,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


